LightScape®
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

Efficiency
LightScape®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR TRIANGLE
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS /ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING /LIGHTSCAPE
SERIES SHAPE CRI COLOR OUTPUT SIZE DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LCS -
Lightscape
T - Triangle 8 - 80 27 - 2700k S - standard 20 - 2'x2'X2' STD - Standard 0-10V SRF - Surface
W - White
standard
EM - 90-Minute
Emergency battery
pack with test switch
S - Square 9 - 90 30 - 3000k L - Low T25 - 2.5'x2.5'x2.5'
AW-Lutron
Athena Wireless
G - Gypsum
mud-in
CS - RAL paint
match
ADT - Acoustic
Dampening Tiles
R - Rect-
angle
35 - 3500k H - High T30 - 3'x3'x3' D - DALI dimming FL - Gyp flange
(Consult
Factory)
O - Oval 40 - 4000k U - Ultra DMX - DMX P - Pendant
C - Circle 50 - 5000k
AT - Analog Tunable Dual
0-10V
GRD - 9/16”
T grid
DW - Dynamic
White
TEG - 9/16”
Tegular
RGBW -
RGB+W
Note W = 4000k
unless other
specified
Drawings
  5'-0"
  6"
SECTION A-A
Photometrics
0° 10°

Sample Number: LSC-T-9-35-S-T30-STD-SRF-W-EM
LightScape®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SQUARE
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR RECTANGLE
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS /ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING /LIGHTSCAPE
SERIES SHAPE CRI COLOR OUTPUT SIZE DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LCS -
Lightscape
T - Triangle 8 - 80 27 - 2700k S - standard S22 - 2'x2'
STD - Standard
0-10V
SRF - Surface
W - White
standard
EM - 90-Minute
Emergency battery
pack with test switch
S - Square 9 - 90 30 - 3000k L - Low S33 - 3'x3'
AW-Lutron Athena
Wireless
G - Gypsum mud-in
CS - RAL paint
match
ADT - Acoustic
Dampening Tiles
R - Rectangle 35 - 3500k H - High S44 - 4'x4' D - DALI dimming FL - Gyp flange (Consult Factory)
O - Oval 40 - 4000k U - Ultra S55 - 5'x5' DMX - DMX P - Pendant
C - Circle 50 - 5000k
AT - Analog Tunable
Dual 0-10V
GRD - 9/16” T grid
DW - Dynamic
White
TEG - 9/16” Tegular
RGBW -
RGB+W
Note W = 4000k
unless other
specified
SERIES SHAPE CRI COLOR OUTPUT SIZE DIMMING
&CONTROL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LCS -
Lightscape
T - Triangle 8 - 80 27 - 2700k S - standard R1x -1'X1-9'
STD - Standard
0-10V
SRF - Surface
W - White
standard
EM - 90-Minute
Emergency battery
pack with test switch
S - Square 9 - 90 30 - 3000k L - Low R2x - 2'X1-9'
AW-Lutron Athena
Wireless
G - Gypsum mud-in
CS - RAL paint
match

Sample Number: LSC-R-9-50-H-R27-STD-P-W-EM
LightScape®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR OVAL
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR CIRCLE
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS /ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING /LIGHTSCAPE
SERIES SHAPE CRI COLOR OUTPUT SIZE DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LCS -
Lightscape
T - Triangle 8 - 80 27 - 2700k S - standard O24 - 2'x4'
STD - Standard
0-10V
SRF - Surface
W - White
standard
EM - 90-Minute
Emergency battery
pack with test switch
S - Square 9 - 90 30 - 3000k L - Low O36 - 3'x6'
AW-Lutron Athena
Wireless
G - Gypsum mud-in
CS - RAL paint
match
ADT - Acoustic
Dampening Tiles
R - Rectangle 35 - 3500k H - High  D - DALI dimming FL - Gyp flange (Consult Factory)
O - Oval 40 - 4000k U - Ultra DMX - DMX P - Pendant
C - Circle 50 - 5000k
AT - Analog Tunable
Dual 0-10V
GRD - 9/16” T grid
DW - Dynamic
White
TEG - 9/16” Tegular
RGBW -
RGB+W
Note W = 4000k
unless other
specified
SERIES SHAPE CRI COLOR OUTPUT SIZE DIMMING &
CONTROL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LCS -
Lightscape
T - Triangle 8 - 80 27 - 2700k S - standard C2 - 2' diameter
STD - Standard
0-10V
SRF - Surface
W - White
standard
EM - 90-Minute
Emergency battery
pack with test switch
S - Square 9 - 90 30 - 3000k L - Low C3 - 3' diameter
AW-Lutron Athena
Wireless
G - Gypsum mud-in
CS - RAL paint
match